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SUPPLEMENT TO
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount

of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation,
during the Week ending Saturday, the 1st day of June, 1895.

The undermentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to bo inserted
in the Gazette of Tuesday, the llth day of June, 1895.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ... ...
Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited

Leicester
Sheffield ... ... ...

Average
Amount.

£
23,364.

7,472

Inland Revenue, Somerset House, June 13, 1895.
J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.

AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportation of BULLION and SPECIE registered
in the Week ended 12th June, 1895.

Countries from which
Imported.

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin. Bullion. Total.

SILVER.

Coin. Bullion. Total.

Germany
Belgium
France
Portugal <
Egypt
Gold Coast ,
British East Indies
China (including Hong Kong)
Japan
Australasia
Mexico, West Indies, and S.

America (except Brazil) ..
Brazil
United States
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Importations)
registered in the Week ... J

Declared Value of the said)
Importations )

Ounces.
1,456
2,003

321
3,756
8,98 i

132
128

1,713
1,059

88,223

368
1,156

"683

Ounces.

2,138

"454
890

13,454
14,342

30,415

244
2,900
...

37

Ounces.
1,456
2,003
2,459
3,756
9,438
1,022

13,582
16,055
1,059

118,638

612
4,056
...
720

Ounces.
313
320

42,531

40,100

Ounces.
39,714
88,003
16,762

8,000
45,880

245

89,533

259,920

736,832

Ounces.
40,027
88,823
59.293

40,100

89,533

259,920
8,000.

782,712
245

109,982 64,874 174,856 137,389 1,230,764 1,368,153

£
428,729

£
252,897

£
681,626

£
20,125

£
155,642

£
175,767

Exported from the United Kingdom.

Countries to which
Exported.

GOLD.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.
Russia
Gefmany
France
West Coast of Africa ,
Cape of Good Hope
British East Indies
China (including Hong Kong)
United States
Other Countries

169
77,082

128

1,028

Aggregate of the E xportations)
registered in the Week ...\

Declared Value of the said)
Exportation )

78,407

£
305,155

Foreign.

Ounces.

50

50

£
180

Bullion.

Ounces.

35 765

35,765

£
150,000

Total.

Ounces.

50
169

77,082
35,893

1,028

114,222

£
455,335

SlLYEB.

Coin.

British. Foreign.

Ounces,

72,764

26,"252

99,016

£
27,212

Ounces.

3,000

279,700
96,131

13*893

380,724

£
53,119

Bullion.

Ounces.
2978345 2978345

800
69,065

367,530
29,400

3,071

3448211

£
466,079

Total.

Ounces.

73,564
72,065
26,252

647,230
125,531

4,964

3927951

£
546,410

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
June 13, 1895.

T. J. PITTAB.


