SUPPLEMENT TO

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday, the 1st day of June, 1895.

The undermentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted in the Gazette of Tuesday, the 11th day of June, 1895.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited	•••	Leicester Sheffield	•••	•••	•••	7 479		

J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue, Somerset House, June 13, 1895.

AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 12th June, 1895.

	Imported into the United Kingdom.						
Countries from which Imported.		GOLD.		: Silver			
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	
Germany	Ounces. 1,456 2,003 321 3,756 8,984 132 128 1,713 1,059	Ounces. 2,138 454 890 13,454 14,342	Ounces. 1,456 2,003 2,459 3,756 9,438 1,022 13,582 16,055 1,059	Ounces. 313 320 42,531 49,100	Ounces. 39,714 88,003 16,762	Ounces. 40,027 88,328 59,293 40,100	
Australasia Mexico, West Indies, and S.	88,223	30,415	118,638	****	89,533	89,533	
America (except Brazil) Brazil United States Other Countries	368 1,156 683	244 2,900 37	612 4,056 720	8,000 45,880 245	259,920 736,832	259,920 8,000 782,712 245	
Aggregate of the Importations registered in the Week	109,982	64,874	174,856	137,389	1,230,764	1,368,153	
Declared Value of the said Importations	£ 428,729	£ 252,897	£ 681,626	£ 20,125	£ 155,642	£ 175,767	

	Exported from the United Kingdom.								
Countries to which	Gold.				Silver.				
Exported.	Coin.		Bullion.	Total.	Coin.		Bullion,	- Total	
	British.	Foreign.	Bunion,	Tour.	British.	Foreign.		Total.	
	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.	
Russia	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	2978345		
Germany	•••		•••	•••	72,764	•••	800	73,564	
France	***	50	•••	50		3,000	69,065	72,065	
West Coast of Africa	169	4**	•••		26,252	•••	•••	26,252	
Cape of Good Hope	77,082	•••	***	77,082	•••		•••	***	
British East Indies	128		35,765	35,893	•••	279,700		647,230	
China (including Hong Kong)	1 000	***	•••	•••	***	96,131	29,400	125,531	
United States	1,028	***	•••	1,028	•••	1 000	•••	•••	
Other Countries	•••	•••	•••	•••	***	1,893	3,071	4,964	
Aggregate of the Exportations registered in the Week	78,407	50	35,765	114,222	99,016	380,724	3448211	3927951	
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	
Declared Value of the said Exportations	305,155	180		455,335			466,079	546,410	